Company-
Farm-

Total Depth. 4836
Comm. 8=l=6l
Shot or Treated.

Voran "B"

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
506 East Murdock,

DRILLERS PRODUCTION CO., INC,

No. 2+W

Comp. 8w17-61

Contractor. Gabbert-Jones Drlg. Co.

tssued, 1l=4«61

CASING:

8 5/8n 265' cem w/200 sx,
S 1/2% 4670' cem w/200 sx.

red bed & shale
red bed & shale

Anhydrite & lime

shale & lime
lime
shale & lime
sand
lime & shale
lime
shale & lime
line
shale
lime & shale
sand
shale & lime
lime
Total Depth

TOPS:
Lansing

Base Kansas City

Mississippian
Kinderhook
Simpson
Arbuckle

Figures Inlicate Bottom of ormations,

265

1000
1325
1500
1705
3198
3302
3350
3828
4110
4389
4495
4505
4575
4615
4836

3310
3820
4110
4387
4506
4626

Wichita, Kansas

20-29-7TWJ

T 29 R. 7w

SW SW SE
110* W & 140' S of C SW SE

County Kingman

KANSAS

Elevation._1515' KB
SWOW



